March
Date
5-Sat
19 - Sat

April
Date

2 -Sat
9 - Sat

20 - Wed

23 - Sat

30 - Sat

May
Date
14 - Sat
28 - Sat
11 - Wed
21-Sat
25 - Wed

June
Date
4 - Sat
5-Sun
10 - Fri
11-Sat
12 - Sun
16 - Thur
17 - Fri
18 - Sat
24 - Fri
25 - Sat
28 - Tue
29 - Wed
30-Thurs
July
Date
9-Sat
10 - Sun
14 - Thurs
15 - Fri
16 - Sat
17 - Sat
23 - Sat
28 - Thurs
29 - Fri
29 - Sat
31-Sun

August
Date
6 - Sat
11 - Thur
12 -Fri
19 - Fri
20 - Sat
23-Tue
30 - Wed

September
Date
03 - Sat
05 - Mon
04 - Sun
09 - Fri
10 - Sat
17 - Sat
24 - Sat
29-Thu

October

Date

8- Sat

9-Sun
TBD
TBD
13-16
18-23
25-30

November
Date

Time
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Time
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
1:30 PM

Time
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3 games
6:00PM
2 games

Time
6:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

TBD
6:00PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

Time
8:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Time
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBD
7:00AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00AM
6:00 PM

Time
TBD
3:00 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Time

RSL Stadium 2022 Events

Event
RSL vs Seattle Sounders
RSL vs Nashville SC

Event
Gearheads Car Show
RSL vs RSL vs Toronto FC
RSL vs RSL vs Northern Colorado
Best Buddies Walk
RSLvs RSL vs LA Galaxy

Event
RSL vs Austin FC
RSL vs Houston Dynamo FC
Boys HS Soccer State Finals - 2A-3A-4A
Epilepsy Foundation Walk
Boys HS Soccer State Finals - 5A-6A

Event
Looking Up Mini Concert - Pavillian
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
Sandy City Movie On The Pitch
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
RSL vs San Jose
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
RSL vs Columbus Crew
USWNT vs TBD
Dirty Heads Concert - East Plaza
East Plaza Concert - Tentative

Event
RSL vs Colorado Rapids
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
RSL vs Sporting KC
RSLvs FC Dallas
East Plaza Concert
East Plaza Concert
East Plaza Concert
East Plaza Concert

Event
RSLvs LAFC
East Plaza Concert
Slightly Stoopid - East Plaza Concert
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
RSL vs Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Rebelution - East Plaza Concert
RSL vs Minnisota United FC

Event
East Plaza Concert
East Plaza Concert - Tentative
Car Show - West & South Parking Lots
FBI 9/11 Run
RSL vs DC United
RSL vs Cincinnati FC
Alztimers Walk
East Plaza Concert

Event

Firefighter Chilli Cook Off Event - East Plaza

RSL vs Portland Timbers
Girls HS Soccer State Finals
Girls HS Soccer State Finals
MLS Playoff Hold

MLS Playoff Hold

MLS Playoff Hold

Event

OPEN CUP GAME ADDED

Dates Added

Dates Added

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold
Fireworks Game

Date Confirmed
Confirmed

*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

Fireworks Game

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold
Confirmed
*Tentative Venue Hold

Confirmed

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold
*Tentative Venue Hold

*Tentative Venue Hold



