RSL Stadium 2022 Events

		RSL Stadium 2022 Events	
March			
Date	Time	Event	
5 - Sat	4:00 PM	RSL vs Seattle Sounders	
19 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs Nashville SC	
April			
Date	Time	Event	
2 - Sat	10:00 AM	Gearheads Car Show	
9 - Sat	6:00 PM	RSL vs RSL vs Toronto FC	0.511.0115.01.15.15.55
20 - Wed	7:30 PM	RSL vs RSL vs Northern Colorado	OPEN CUP GAME ADDED
23 - Sat	8:00 AM	Best Buddies Walk	
30 - Sat	1:30 PM	RSL vs RSL vs LA Galaxy	
May			
Date	Time	Event	
14 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs Austin FC	
28 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs Houston Dynamo FC	
11 - Wed	3 games	Boys HS Soccer State Finals - 2A-3A-4A	Dates Added
21 - Sat	6:00PM	Epilepsy Foundation Walk	
25 - Wed	2 games	Boys HS Soccer State Finals - 5A-6A	Dates Added
25 1100	2 games	Soft in Societ State (mais S/1 S/1	Dates/Idaea
June			
	T:	Event	
Date	Time	Event	***
4 - Sat	6:00PM	Looking Up Mini Concert - Pavillian	*Tentative Venue Hold
5- Sun	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
10 - Fri	7:00PM	Sandy City Movie On The Pitch	
11 - Sat	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
12 - Sun	TBD	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
16 - Thur	6:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
17 - Fri	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
18 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs San Jose	
24 - Fri	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
25 - Sat	8:00 PM	RSL vs Columbus Crew	Fireworks Game
28 - Tue	8:00 PM	USWNT vs TBD	Date Confirmed
29 - Wed	5:00PM	Dirty Heads Concert - East Plaza	Confirmed
30 - Thurs	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
July			
•			
Date	Time	Event	
9 - Sat	8:00 PM	RSL vs Colorado Rapids	
10 - Sun	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
14 - Thurs	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
15 - Fri	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
16 - Sat	5:00PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
17 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs Sporting KC	
23 - Sat	8:00 PM	RSL vs FC Dallas	Fireworks Game
28 - Thurs	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
29 - Fri	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
29 - Sat	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
31 - Sun	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
August			
Date	Time	Event	
6 - Sat	8:00 PM	RSL vs LAFC	
			*Tentative Venue Hold
11 - Thur 12 - Fri	6:00 PM 6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	Confirmed
		Slightly Stoopid - East Plaza Concert	
19 - Fri	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
20 - Sat	8:00 PM	RSL vs Vancouver Whitecaps FC	
23 - Tue	6:00 PM	Rebelution - East Plaza Concert	Confirmed
30 - Wed	7:30 PM	RSL vs Minnisota United FC	
September			
Date	Time	Event	
03 - Sat	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
05 - Mon	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert - Tentative	*Tentative Venue Hold
04 - Sun	TBD	Car Show - West & South Parking Lots	*Tentative Venue Hold
09 - Fri	7:00AM	FBI 9/11 Run	
10 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs DC United	
17 - Sat	7:30 PM	RSL vs Cincinnati FC	
24 - Sat	9:00AM	Alztimers Walk	*Tentative Venue Hold
29 - Thu	6:00 PM	East Plaza Concert	*Tentative Venue Hold
25 ma	5.55 / IVI	East Haza content	remative venue noid
Octobor			
October		<u>_</u>	
Date	Time	Event	
8- Sat	TBD	Firefighter Chilli Cook Off Event - East Plaza	*Tentative Venue Hold
9 - Sun	3:00 PM	RSL vs Portland Timbers	
TBD	TBD	Girls HS Soccer State Finals	
TBD	TBD	Girls HS Soccer State Finals	
13-16	TBD	MLS Playoff Hold	
18-23	TBD	MLS Playoff Hold	
25-30	TBD	MLS Playoff Hold	
		•	
November			
	Timo	- Cyrant	
Date	Time	Event	